Project Name
Date	 Type
Catalog Number
CUSTOMER NAME Proline® LEX Series
LEX Exit Sign
The Proline® LEX LED Exit Sign Series is available in a
variety of housing and face panel styles, finish and letter
colors, and options for either integral battery back-up or

Catalog Number
CUSTOMER NAME
Ordering Information
Proline® LEX Series
LEX Exit Sign
MATERIAL
NUMBER CATALOG LOGIC MATERIAL DESCRIPTION
THERMOPLASTIC¹
93144696 LEXTPWREM Thermoplastic Exit Sign, Red Letters, White Housing, Battery Backup
93144697 LEXTPWRA0 Thermoplastic Exit Sign, Red Letters, White Housing, AC only
93144698 LEXTPWGEM Thermoplastic Exit Sign, Green Letters, White Housing, Battery Backup
93144699 LEXTPWGA0 Thermoplastic Exit Sign, Green Letters, White Housing, AC only
93144700 LEXTPBREM Thermoplastic Exit Sign, Red Letters, Black Housing, Battery Backup
93144741 LEXTPBRA0 Thermoplastic Exit Sign, Red Letters, Black Housing, AC only
93144742 LEXTPBGEM Thermoplastic Exit Sign, Green Letters, Black Housing, Battery Backup
93144743 LEXTPBGA0 Thermoplastic Exit Sign, Green Letters, Black Housing, AC only
STEEL - CODE SPECIFIC²
93144754 LEXSTWREMNY New York City Compliant Steel Exit Sign, Universal Double/Single Face, Red Letters, White Housing, Battery Backup
93144755 LEXSTWRA0NY New York City Compliant Steel Exit Sign, Universal Single/Double Face, Red Letters, White Housing, AC Only
93144756 LEXSTBREMNY New York City Compliant Steel Exit Sign, Universal Single/Double Face, Red Letters, Black Housing, Battery Backup
93144757 LEXSTBRA0NY New York City Compliant Steel Exit Sign, Universal Single/Double Face, Red Letters, Black Housing, AC Only
93144807 LEXSTWHREMCH City of Chicago Compliant Steel Exit Sign, Universal Single/Double Face, Red Letters, White Housing, Battery Backup,
Exit No Arrow
93144809 LEXSTWHRA0CH City of Chicago Compliant Steel Exit Sign, Double Face, Red Letters, White Housing, AC Only,
No Dual Circuit Operation/No Special Voltage, Exit No Arrow
WET RATED
93156568 LEXWLW2GAO Wet Listed Thermoplastic Exit Sign, Double Face with Green Letters, White Housing, 120/277VAC
93156574 LEXWLW2GEM Wet Listed Thermoplastic Exit Sign, Double Face with Green Letters, White Housing, Battery Backup
93156572 LEXWLW2G2CEMSD Wet Listed Thermoplastic Exit Sign, Double Face with Green Letters, White Housing, Battery Backup, Self Diagnostics
93156573 LEXWLW2G2C Wet Listed Thermoplastic Exit Sign, Double Face with Green Letters, White Housing, Dual Circuit
93156578 LEXWLB2REM Wet Listed Thermoplastic Exit Sign, Double Face with Red Letters, Black Housing, Battery Backup
93156577 LEXWLB2REMSD Wet Listed Thermoplastic Exit Sign, Double Face with Red Letters, Black Housing, Battery Backup, Self Diagnostics
93156566 LEXWLW2RA0 Wet Listed Thermoplastic Exit Sign, Double Face with Red Letters, White Housing, 120/277VAC
93156567 LEXWLW2REM Wet Listed Thermoplastic Exit Sign, Double Face with Red Letters, White Housing, Battery Backup
93156564 LEXWLW2REMSD Wet Listed Thermoplastic Exit Sign, Double Face with Red Letters, White Housing, Battery Backup, Self Diagnostics
93156565 LEXWLW2R2C Wet Listed Thermoplastic Exit Sign, Double Face with Red Letters, White Housing, Dual Circuit
93156563 LEXWLW1GA0 Wet Listed Thermoplastic Exit Sign, Single Face with Green Letters, White Housing, 120/277VAC